

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3473/2009

STATE OF HARYANA& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 2216 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 3475 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 04/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners to file spare copy in a week to issue notice

to the respondent.

List again on 29.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

rd